
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/015479-2025 

Award

Maintenance contract for Water Treatment

Royal Berkshire NHS Foundation Trust

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-015479
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0503d2 
Published 16 April 2025, 11:29am

Scope 

Reference

C354737

Description

2 years Maintenance contract for Water system at Enbourne Dialysis Unit Pre-Treatment,
Benyon Ward Pre-Treatment

 

Contract 1

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/015479-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/015479-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

Supplier

Vantive Limited

Contract value

£57,254.20 excluding VAT

£68,705.04 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

31 March 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

16 April 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

17 April 2025 to 30 March 2027

1 year, 11 months, 14 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

90733400 - Surface water treatment services



Page 3 to 4

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 

Vantive Limited

Companies House: 14981842

Wavertree Technology Park, 2 Wavertree Boulevard, Liverpool, England

Liverpool

L7 9PE

United Kingdom

Email: sharon.zengeya@royalberkshire.nhs.uk

Region: UKD72 - Liverpool

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

mailto:sharon.zengeya@royalberkshire.nhs.uk


Page 4 to 4

Contracting authority 

Royal Berkshire NHS Foundation Trust

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PNTT-7613-TTHD

London Road

Reading

RG1 5AN

United Kingdom

Email: sharon.zengeya@royalberkshire.nhs.uk

Website: https://www.royalberkshire.nhs.uk/

Region: UKJ11 - Berkshire

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:sharon.zengeya@royalberkshire.nhs.uk
https://www.royalberkshire.nhs.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Vantive Limited

	Contracting authority
	Royal Berkshire NHS Foundation Trust


		2025-12-21T21:07:05+0000
	TCPDF




